County
Name

LIVE OAK

LIVE CAK

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

QAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

Precinct

VUID

1028580396

1004912462

1004828532

1003044386

1003044420

1004801852

2153034536

2162925822

1004810467

2184319705

1004802318

1004807882

1004807876

1004810012

1004980485

2110058416

1000641442

1000641457

Voter Name

BERRYHILL, KAREN FAULKNER

PORTER, JANICE MARIE

PORTER,WILLTAM SAMUEL

WARD, DEBORAH LYNN

WARD, JEFFREY ROBERT

CARON III,CHARLES CLOVIS

CRANK,BOB WILLIAM

CRANK, JONATHAN ROBERT

GUERRERO, YOLANDA SHARITO

HILL,MICHAEL CURTIS

JOHNSON, PAMELA JANE

MCKINNEY, NANCY

MCKINNEY, ROBERT WILEY

MONSE, JOYCE RUTH

ARCIBA, JOANN BEJARANO

ARMSTRONG II,EDMUND CEARLES

ARMSTRONG, EDMUND CHARLES

ARMSTRONG, MARY JOHNSON

Election Name

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBELICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCE 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Voting
Method

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

BV

EV

Ballot Date

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

0OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

ORK

OAK

OAK

OAK

1013381703
1035814638
1145017995
1004804414
1004824743
10048006206
1004800619
1004800062
1030783439
1015354480
1013748387
1004798522
2119566285
2140359389
1004817132
1004817412

1004796337

1153233795

1004796392

CRISP,ROBIN RENEE

FEIST, LORETTA GARZA

HARDIN,WILLIAM WANSLEY

MAUER,MARLANA MARIE

NANCE,MARILYN YVONNE

PAWLIK, JAMES DAVID

PAWLIK, JANET

PITMAN, LINDA GEFFERT

STEWART, KRISTIN AILEEN

WILBURN, WALTER ALEXANDER

GOEBREL,ASHLEY BLAIR

GOEBEL,MELISSA ANN

GONZALEZ, AMY

HENDERSHOTT, JOHN TODD

LANE,MARY ALENE

LANE,RITA ELAINE

ESSE, ANN

ESSE, JAMES KEITH

ESSE, KAREN

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH HTH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/27/2024
02/27/5024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024
02/27/2024

02/27/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

1004795819
1031822010
10047956789
1004809602
1004790004
1004789530
1011559607
1009045001
1165770262
1004794515
1017728721
1040721671
1142269199
1004827403
1004790986
1004826§29
1004824872
1004789792

2197362197

HAM, BENJAMIN JAMES

HAM, GRACIELA C

MEEKS, JACK EDWARD

CANTU, RICHARD

CHURCHILL, CONNIE MARIE

CHURCHILL,RICHARD ©

CLENDENNEN, LLOYD WARREN

HALBRCOK, ERMELINDA GUERRERO

HALBROOK, JOSEPH QUITMAN

HEARD, AIDA AMARO

LIPTON, KENNETH ALBERT

MERRITT, DIANA CAROL

PULLIN, KIMBERLY JOANN

RAMIREZ, DALIA E

SHANNON, LOIS

STAPLETON, PAMELA GAYE

STEWART, GRACILA D

THOMS, JO-ANN

WALLACE,MARIE NICHOLE

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

£V

Ev

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

OAK

OAK

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

12

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1019143437
1004828274
1004828288
1071171054
1004790516
1004826874
1018824380
1213496678
1105526032
1018124182
1004802736
1151610333
1007371420
1022257289
1004818491
1004792263
2126593958
1004822987

1004822973

ARNST, RITA VANNUCCHI

COUK, GREGORY CARROL

COUK,LINDA TOLLESON

CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA ALICE

KAATZ, DEBORAH LOU

SCHULZ, ALICEMARY GASPER

SELLS, KRISTIN LYNN

MCCAIN, CYNTHIA COOK

RUSSCM, STEVEN CRAIG

ADKINSON, GLORIA DUENAS

APPLING,MARY TORRES

BRADSHAW JR,CHARLIE ELLIS

BRAND, JOSEPH BLAKE

BROWN, RHONDA JEAN

CHAPA JR,MANUEL

DOBLAR,WILLITAM JCE

DUBOILS, CYNTHIA LOUISE

GILKERSON, LANIE BETH

GILKERSON JR,ROBERT F

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

QAK

ORAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

CAK

CAK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1004821528

1034126942

1022807328

1104570790

1013271165

2184081895

1022910002

1206149422

GUERRERO, ARNULFO B

HOWARD, FRANK CRAINER

KIRSTEIN, TERRY LYNN

MATTHEWS , MARK

WATKINS, DONNIE LEE

WATKINS, JOSHUA TYLER

WEBER,ALLYN DEAN

WILLIAMS, KYLE ROWAN

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBRLICAN PRIMARY

2024 MARCH 5TH
REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024



