County Name	Precinct	VUID	Voter Name	Election Name	Voting Method	Ballot Date
LIVE OAK	1	1098580396	BERRYHILL, KAREN FAULKNER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1004912462	PORTER, JANICE MARIE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	1	1004828532	PORTER, WILLIAM SAMUEL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1003044386	WARD, DEBORAH LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	2	1003044420	WARD, JEFFREY ROBERT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004801852	CARON III, CHARLES CLOVIS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	2153034536	CRANK, BOB WILLIAM	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	2162925822	CRANK, JONATHAN ROBERT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004810467	GUERRERO, YOLANDA SHARITO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	2184319705	HILL, MICHAEL CURTIS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004802318	JOHNSON, PAMELA JANE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004807882	MCKINNEY, NANCY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004807876	MCKINNEY, ROBERT WILEY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	3	1004810012	MONSE, JOYCE RUTH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004980485	ARCIBA, JOANN BEJARANO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	2110058416	ARMSTRONG II, EDMUND CHARLES	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1000641442	ARMSTRONG, EDMUND CHARLES	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1000641457	ARMSTRONG, MARY JOHNSON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024

...

LIVE OAK	4	1013381703	CRISP, ROBIN RENEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1039814638	FEIST, LORETTA GARZA	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1145017995	HARDIN, WILLIAM WANSLEY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004804414	MAUER, MARLANA MARIE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004824743	, NANCE, MARILYN YVONNE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1.004800626	PAWLIK, JAMES DAVID	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004800619	PAWLIK, JANET	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1004800062	PITMAN, LINDA GEFFERT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1030783439	STEWART, KRISTIN AILEEN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	4	1015354480	WILBURN, WALTER ALEXANDER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1013748387	GOEBEL, ASHLEY BLAIR	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004798522	GOEBEL, MELISSA ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	5	2119566285	GONZALEZ, AMY	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	5	2140359389	HENDERSHOTT, JOHN TODD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004817132	LANE, MARY ALENE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	5	1004817412	LANE, RITA ELAINE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	7	1004796337	ESSE, ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	7	1153233795	ESSE, JAMES KEITH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	7	1004796392	ESSE, KAREN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024

-

LIVE OAK	8	1004795819	HAM, BENJAMIN JAMES	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	8	1031822010	HAM, GRACIELA C	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	8	1004795679	MEEKS, JACK EDWARD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004809602	CANTU, RICHARD	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004790004	CHURCHILL, CONNIE MARIE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004789530	CHURCHILL, RICHARD O	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1011559607	CLENDENNEN, LLOYD WARREN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
rive oak	9	1009045001	HALBROOK, ERMELINDA GUERRERO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1165770262	HALBROOK, JOSEPH QUITMAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004794915	HEARD, AIDA AMARO	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1017728721	LIPTON, KENNETH ALBERT	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1040721671	MERRITT, DIANA CAROL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1142269199	PULLIN, KIMBERLY JOANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICÁN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004827403	RAMIREZ, DALIA E	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004790996	SHANNON, LOIS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004826729	STAPLETON, PAMELA GAYE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004824872	STEWART, GRACILA D	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	1004789792	THOMS, JO-ANN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	9	2197362197	WALLACE, MARIE NICHOLE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024

LIVE OAK	10	1019143437	ARNST, RITA VANNUCCHI	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1004828274	COUK, GREGORY CARROL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1004828288	COUK, LINDA TOLLESON	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1071171054	CRAWFORD, VIRGINIA ALICE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1004790516	KAATZ, DEBORAH LOU	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1004826874	SCHULZ, ALICEMARY GASPER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	10	1018894380	SELLS, KRISTIN LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	12	1213496678	MCCAIN, CYNTHIA COOK	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	12	1105526032	RUSSOM, STEVEN CRAIG	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1018124182	ADKINSON, GLORIA DUENAS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	13	1004802736	APPLING, MARY TORRES	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1151610333	BRADSHAW JR, CHARLIE ELLIS	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1007371490	BRAND, JOSEPH BLAKE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1022257289	BROWN, RHONDA JEAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004818491	CHAPA JR, MANUEL	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004792263	DOBLAR, WILLIAM JOE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	2126593958	DUBOIS, CYNTHIA LOUISE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004822987	GILKERSON, LANIE BETH	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1004822973	GILKERSON JR, ROBERT F	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024

LIVE OAK	14	1004821528	GUERRERO, ARNULFO B	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	0.2/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1034126942	HOWARD, FRANK CRAINER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	ĖV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1022807328	KIRSTEIN, TERRY LYNN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1104570790	MATTHEWS, MARK	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1013271165	WATKINS, DONNIE LEE	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	2184081895	WATKINS, JOSHUA TYLER	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1022910002	WEBER, ALLYN DEAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024
LIVE OAK	14	1206149422	WILLIAMS, KYLE ROWAN	2024 MARCH 5TH REPUBLICAN PRIMARY	EV	02/27/2024